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1 36.886.158 HARON OSES, MARIA NOELIA 1676 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.24
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1 21.685.490 BRAVO, SILVIA  BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.90 8.00 4.50 27.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 3.30 2.55 9.95 4.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 81.95
2 22.543.930 BAEZ, CECILIA AURORA 1327 9 8.43 4.00 5.75 25.00 2.30 0.00 2.50 2.10 3.30 11.55 5.75 1.75 0.50 0.00 81.93
3 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 4785 9 9.74 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.65 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.44
4 20.738.168 HARON, SAMIRA RUTH 1327 9 9.13 2.40 2.50 33.00 1.75 0.00 3.30 4.95 1.65 5.10 5.35 0.00 0.75 0.00 78.88
5 18.372.129 QUINTEROS, MARIA AGUSTINA 1327 9 8.29 2.00 3.00 32.00 0.90 0.00 7.90 1.50 3.30 4.85 5.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 78.14
6 21.679.032 SERRANO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 4785 9 8.95 4.00 11.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 2.10 8.50 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.60
7 24.658.424 YANADEL, IVANA VERONICA 1327 9 8.06 4.00 9.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 6.00 13.15 5.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 76.51
8 18.623.532 ALBORNOZ, MIRTA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.15 2.00 1.25 30.00 1.75 0.00 3.10 4.50 2.70 8.00 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 74.15
9 21.343.125 LEDESMA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.59 0.00 6.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 3.00 3.30 11.70 5.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 74.04
10 16.660.172 REVAINERA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.89 0.00 2.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 4.05 1.65 11.60 5.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 72.99
11 23.923.296 ALBARRACIN, ALICIA ESTHER 4785 9 8.18 0.00 2.50 26.00 1.50 0.00 5.20 3.90 0.90 9.60 4.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 71.88
12 20.155.251 ZURITA, MÓNICA MABEL 1327 9 7.97 4.00 2.50 29.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 4.35 1.65 4.40 3.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.07
13 26.509.082 PEREZ, SILVINA ALEJANDRA 1327 9 8.21 4.00 12.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 2.10 3.00 7.55 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.61
14 14.907.091 BORDON, EMILIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.21 2.00 0.00 31.00 2.50 0.00 3.40 4.65 0.60 4.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.16
15 23.923.202 ENRIQUE, ZULEMA ESTHER 4785 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.75 0.00 5.20 3.90 0.90 5.55 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.57
16 21.343.034 MORON, NORA ANDREA 1327 9 8.95 2.00 3.75 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.30 4.90 3.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.40
17 22.681.393 GOMEZ, FABIANA YUDITH 1327 9 9.26 4.00 1.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.15 3.15 5.55 3.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.26
18 23.183.672 ONTIVERO, MARIEL EDITH 4785 9 8.86 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 1.20 5.15 4.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.56
19 24.691.994 MIRANDA, MARIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 9.59 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 3.75 1.20 5.10 4.60 0.00 0.35 0.00 64.49
20 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 4785 9 7.64 8.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 63.34
21 24.766.772 AGUERO, LAURA CLYDEER 4785 9 8.78 4.00 3.25 15.00 1.20 0.00 1.80 2.25 2.85 9.80 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.08
22 21.779.694 AVELEDO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.82 0.00 0.75 21.00 1.00 0.00 6.40 3.15 3.00 6.30 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.77
23 24.766.807 ROJAS, PATRICIA ARACELY 4785 9 9.01 0.00 1.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 3.30 5.25 4.65 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.36
24 24.513.978 REVAINERA, MARIANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.96 0.00 0.75 22.00 1.75 0.00 3.60 3.30 1.35 8.60 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.11
25 16.771.492 CORONEL, SUSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 4.05 0.45 2.80 2.45 0.00 0.30 0.00 61.90
26 23.335.266 OLSCHINSKY, LORENA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.90 2.70 4.70 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.20
27 22.439.457 TAPIA, MIRIAM DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.79 5.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 3.30 0.30 6.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.24
28 18.184.040 LAZARTE, MONICA AURELIA 4785 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 4.35 0.00 3.65 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.18
29 29.275.424 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, ROMINA MERCEDES 11119 9 9.15 5.00 5.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.90 6.80 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.80
30 26.176.811 LAZARTE, ALEJANDRA RITA 4785 9 6.60 0.00 3.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 1.50 0.90 3.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.30
31 20.738.326 REARTE, SILVIA MONICA 1327 9 8.62 6.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.45 0.90 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.47
32 24.350.075 ZELTEINREICH, ELINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.99 4.00 2.75 14.00 1.50 0.00 4.90 2.10 0.60 7.75 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.29
33 23.923.277 VILLALBA, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 9.14 0.00 0.75 25.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.75 0.30 4.60 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.04
34 25.270.857 SORAIRE, PAOLA KARINA 4785 9 8.30 0.00 1.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 7.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.00
35 30.024.063 MANSILLA, ANA CAROLINA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 1.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.25 3.30 10.50 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.94
36 21.343.107 ROMANO, SILVIA ISABEL 1327 9 8.70 2.00 1.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.70 1.35 6.70 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.85
37 29.930.271 ROJAS, VANEZA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.85 3.15 5.60 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.01
38 18.756.297 YACHELINI, DANIELA MARYS 1327 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.55 0.75 8.90 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.46
39 22.924.663 MELERO, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.20 0.00 1.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.06
40 24.766.654 ONTIVERO, CECILIA ROSANA 4785 9 8.83 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.55 0.45 2.40 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.63
41 18.542.578 ARGAÑARAZ, PATRICIA MELITONA 1327 9 8.32 3.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 3.00 1.95 1.35 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.27
42 23.923.214 VIZCARRA AREVALO, ANDREA MARCELA 4785 9 9.58 0.00 7.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 1.35 1.40 2.15 0.00 0.75 0.00 51.73
43 22.681.169 VILLAGRA, ANA MARIA 1327 9 9.36 2.00 7.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 4.50 2.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.36
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44 25.302.404 ISLA CALDERON, MARIA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.33 2.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.30 0.00 3.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.28
45 25.270.865 BANEGAS, VIVIANA LORENA 4785 9 8.29 1.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.75 6.85 2.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.14
46 25.736.518 RODRIGUEZ, KARINA MARCELA 4785 9 8.89 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.10 0.75 10.40 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.89
47 25.270.681 PEREZ, MARIELA EDITH 4785 9 7.88 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.58
48 26.449.571 PAJON, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.81 0.00 0.75 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.55 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.21
49 24.451.222 SANTILLAN, BIBIANA LORENA 4785 9 6.89 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.30 7.20 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.04
50 26.695.227 BARBIERI, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 3.60 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.99
51 25.736.634 RAMOS, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.29 4.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.15 2.70 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.74
52 24.634.258 GOMEZ, MARCELA SUSANA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 2.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 2.40 1.85 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.32
53 21.935.057 VARELA, INGRID DANIELA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.55 3.00 1.90 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.29
54 20.738.150 ROMERO, GABRIELA ROSANNA 1327 9 7.53 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 1.20 2.45 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.28
55 29.897.932 TOFANELLI, LUCIA H 4785 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 2.25 1.65 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.16
56 21.615.196 LOTO, SANDRA PATRICIA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.70 0.60 1.85 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.43
57 31.481.399 SUELDO, LINA   MARISOL 4785 9 8.78 4.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.95 0.00 5.15 0.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.38
58 23.335.383 JUEZ, CLAUDIA MARCELA 4785 9 7.39 2.00 2.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.95 0.45 3.95 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.29
59 31.180.860 TREJO, NORMA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.70 1.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00
60 26.032.811 VILLARROEL, SANDRA LORENA 4785 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.35 1.05 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.73
61 25.168.784 ARAUJO, MARIELA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.40 3.30 1.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.53
62 25.736.564 SAYAVEDRA, IRMA GRACIELA 4785 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.30 2.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.24
63 22.259.631 JUEZ, SUSANA VERONICA 4785 9 9.40 0.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 1.80 2.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.95
64 27.428.776 SORIA, NORMA LIA 1327 9 7.64 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.00 2.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.64
65 33.623.690 MALDONADO, MARIELA EDITH 11119 9 9.45 4.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 7.85 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.05
66 25.270.540 OLLE, ROSANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.95 1.50 4.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.86
67 25.270.586 CEREZO, MARTA CECILIA 4785 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.62
68 20.155.126 LARA, MARIA ANGELA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.60 4.20 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.57
69 23.923.248 SAYAVEDRA, MIRIAM D. DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.75 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.00 41.56
70 20.706.248 VILLAGRA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.47 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.95 0.90 1.55 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
71 25.270.628 SANCHEZ, MIRTA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.27
72 25.270.784 VASQUEZ, MARA IRUPE 4785 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 0.30 3.80 2.10 0.00 0.45 0.00 41.11
73 25.868.932 SANTUCHO, MARISOL 4785 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.80
74 24.766.749 AGUIRRE, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 1.05 2.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.18
75 30.582.954 DIAZ, DELIA ANDREA 11119 9 8.57 2.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 6.40 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.67
76 24.766.965 QUEVEDO, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.95 0.00 1.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.66
77 28.593.708 CARRIZO, MARTIN ANDRES 11119 9 9.19 2.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.40 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.49
78 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 11119 9 8.44 2.00 5.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.44
79 27.804.620 ZELTEINREICH, MARTHA PAOLA 4785 9 8.40 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 0.00 3.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.85
80 25.009.314 PEDRAZA, MARIA INES 4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.65 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.63
81 37.443.319 MELIAN, DANIELA LORENA 11119 9 8.79 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 6.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.59
82 24.766.817 VALLE, MARIA ANGELA 1327 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.95 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.56
83 31.717.844 MALDONADO, EDITH NATALIA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.91
84 20.738.116 ACOSTA, ESTELA DEOLINDA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
85 26.220.787 DELGADO, NELIA DEL CARMEN 4784 9 6.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 1.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.77
86 31.368.692 GOMEZ, ANA MARIA 4785 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.90 0.45 6.60 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.71
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87 28.288.306 MADRID, VANESSA AGUSTIN 11119 9 9.83 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.15 3.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.18
88 27.133.204 RODRIGUEZ, ERICA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.88 2.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.25 0.00 0.00 34.98
89 35.845.372 SENKI, GIMENNA ITATI 11119 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 5.45 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.88
90 25.693.297 ZURITA, ANDREA ELIANA 4785 9 7.75 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.35 0.30 4.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.80
91 37.463.753 VERGARA, ELIANA MARIA ROMINA 11119 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.35 2.10 0.50 0.65 0.00 34.09
92 33.623.929 PERALTA, ERIKA EVANGELINA 11119 9 9.49 4.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 1.05 1.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 33.69
93 36.590.727 FLEYTAS, PAOLA GISELLE DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.40 0.00 0.60 0.00 33.27
94 21.935.006 PERALTA, MIRNA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.17
95 33.639.187 CASTILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.30 3.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.70
96 36.590.851 CHAVEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 3.10 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48
97 26.220.840 RODRIGUEZ, MONICA CATALINA 11119 9 9.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 1.35 2.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30
98 33.140.961 CAMAÑO, MARIA LUZ 11119 9 9.30 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.10 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30
99 31.520.180 ORELLANA, ALICIA MARIA 4785 9 9.12 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.07

100 33.623.726 PAJON, DANIELA FLORENCIA 11119 9 9.74 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.95 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.89
101 30.582.773 LOBO, VIRGINIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.60 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.15 2.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.25 0.75 0.15 0.00 31.80
102 33.061.924 GOMEZ, GEORGINA  PAOLA 11119 9 9.74 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.64
103 35.738.478 ALBORNOZ, MARISOL DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.37 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.45 4.70 2.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 31.52
104 33.623.863 GóMEZ, ANIZANET GABRIELA 4785 9 9.44 0.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 4.40 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
105 35.842.974 CISTERNA, ROCIO LARA NAIMI 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.16
106 28.288.566 SORIA, ALDANA ANAHI 4785 9 9.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.03
107 36.517.714 CIURO, ELIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 30.60
108 35.391.061 LUJAN, ROXANA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.30 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.45
109 25.908.845 FERREIRA, GLADYS EDIT 4785 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.28
110 30.353.716 PINEDA, STEFANIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 3.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.01
111 30.005.156 SANTUCHO, MARIA JULIETA 4785 9 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 30.00
112 33.923.854 MALDONADO, JORGELINA BEATRIZ 11119 9 9.01 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 2.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.96
113 38.052.265 MERCADO, BRENDA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.75
114 31.267.455 LEZANA, CINTHIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.35 2.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69
115 33.140.966 CORDERO, MARCELA GISELLE 1327 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.30 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.61
116 22.681.220 PEREA, JULIA ELENA 11119 9 8.83 2.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.53
117 33.130.634 OVEJERO, CAROLINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.05 0.00 2.45 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.35
118 36.590.705 BARRIONUEVO, RAMONA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.12 4.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.90 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
119 30.353.883 MIGLIORI, KAREN REBECA 11119 9 9.73 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.88
120 35.845.332 ZAMORA, ANA DEL MILAGRO 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.78
121 33.924.068 SOSA, SILVANA MABEL 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.68
122 32.054.562 FRINGES, NOELIA GISELLE 11119 9 8.19 4.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.34
123 34.444.926 ROMERO, SONIA ESTELA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.45 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25
124 33.061.674 MAESTRO, MARIA BELEN 4785 9 9.79 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.24
125 35.251.852 MIRANDA, JESSICA VALERIA 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.07
126 22.127.724 ZERPA, ADRIANA ENRIQUETA 4785 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.10 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.80
127 30.582.875 MIRANDA, ANALIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.22 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.52
128 38.052.253 AGUILERA, DAHIANA ROMINA 11119 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.43
129 26.220.683 HEREDIA, VERONICA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.24

28/12/2021 - Región VII - NIVEL INICIAL Pagina 4 de 19



LOM ORDINARIO DEFINITIVO 2022

Nivel Inicial

MAESTRA CELADORA

Docente
Ord.

 

Nro. Doc.

 

Apellido y Nombre

 

Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

130 38.482.722 ORLANDI LESCANO, MICAELA JANETTE 11119 9 8.93 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.88
131 34.443.943 FRIAS, SILVANA ANALIA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
132 37.103.251 CORONEL, ERIKA GIULIANA 11119 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50
133 31.520.028 CABRERA, CLERIA ANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.55 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.70 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.45
134 31.267.556 HERRERA, MARíA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.85 0.00 1.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 4.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.40
135 35.845.065 JEREZ, ROSA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.87
136 31.888.806 ZURITA, ROMINA DENISSE 11119 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.67
137 38.225.011 PAJóN, MICAELA EMILSE 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 2.90 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.58
138 33.140.779 ALVAREZ, ROCIO ANABEL 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.52
139 36.392.297 FERREIRA, VALERIA 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 4.30 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.16
140 35.738.427 MALDONADO, MARIA LUZ 11119 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.72
141 36.590.638 RAMOS, GEORGINA MARíA ANDREA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.47
142 29.960.252 TOLEDO, MARCELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.02
143 36.590.715 BARRERA, MARIA LORENA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.59
144 32.054.630 LUDUEñA, NOELIA GEORGINA 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.30 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.52
145 34.880.162 SERRANO, ELINA NATALY DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.60 3.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.30
146 32.980.521 DíAZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.39 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
147 38.052.413 QUIROGA, ROMINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00
148 30.995.567 BRAVO, NANCY VERONICA 4785 9 9.20 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 22.85
149 37.165.041 CACERES, MARIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.75
150 36.590.889 ROLDAN, CINTYA 11119 9 8.33 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.48
151 32.054.670 BUSTAMANTE, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.00 0.25 0.15 0.00 22.39
152 34.880.024 TOLOSA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.30 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.36
153 36.776.076 LEGUIZAMóN, FERNANDA ANABELLA 11119 9 8.42 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.27
154 32.916.784 ALVAREZ, MERCEDES DEL TRANSITO 11119 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 22.19
155 33.140.843 PACHECO, FERNANDA MARIEL 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.16
156 38.639.641 ARÉVALO, ANTONELLA FLORENCIA 4785 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
157 35.343.540 ARGAñARAZ, CINTIA PATRICIA 11119 9 8.98 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.03
158 32.826.486 BARRIONUEVO, VERONICA ROMINA 11119 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.03
159 34.784.245 PAZ, JENNIFER LUZ 11119 9 6.98 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 1.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.83
160 31.888.746 RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.11 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.66
161 29.525.465 QUIROGA, DARIO SEBASTIAN 11119 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
162 37.443.332 VILLARREAL, MARIA VICTORIA 11119 9 9.54 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
163 38.485.742 GóMEZ ROMANO, ARACELI 11119 9 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.13
164 36.590.517 PONCE, MAYRA SOFíA  DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
165 37.103.220 GóMEZ, FLORENCIA ARACELI 11119 9 9.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 20.88
166 38.115.129 MEDINA, ANA FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
167 36.590.848 STICCA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.84
168 37.743.991 NAVARRO, ANA GABRIEL 11119 9 9.45 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
169 33.623.686 SEQUEIRA, MARIA AGUSTINA 4785 9 9.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.41
170 35.251.805 TAPIA, VERONICA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.37
171 39.703.172 AGüERO, ANA LUCIA 11119 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
172 22.397.035 SANCHEZ, SUSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
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173 36.428.695 PAZ, MARIA LIDIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
174 36.392.070 SUáREZ, ANDREA ESTEFANíA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
175 37.119.006 GóMEZ, DANIELA EUGENIA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
176 38.867.691 DI VITTO, JOHANNA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.62
177 35.746.915 DORADO, MACARENA VARONESSA 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 19.61
178 33.887.893 JUáREZ, IVANA YANINA 11119 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
179 29.275.472 LOBO, REBECA YANIN 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.50
180 35.738.447 PONCE, ROMINA BELEN 4785 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
181 36.590.794 PERES, CINTHIA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.31
182 40.286.122 LóPEZ, LORENA 11119 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.21
183 38.052.356 TOLEDO, LUCIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
184 38.052.296 STANLEY, MELISA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
185 35.740.810 INFANTE, MARIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.05
186 41.480.455 GUARDIA, NANCY GABRIELA 11119 9 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.03
187 30.005.083 QUIROGA, DEBORAH MARIELA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
188 35.845.063 NIEVA, NATALIA 11119 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
189 36.392.263 VALLEJO, LORENA PAOLA 4785 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
190 38.778.889 CORONEL, KAREN EUGENIA 11119 9 9.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.94
191 39.583.356 ISAAC, ROCIO GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
192 37.103.027 VILLAGRA, MARIA FLORENCIA 4785 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90
193 34.638.543 OJEDA, BáRBARA KORINA 11119 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
194 22.743.678 SACCHELLI, LORENA PAOLA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
195 36.638.427 LEDESMA, NATALIA DEL VALLE 12786 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.49
196 40.168.626 GARAY, DOLORES 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
197 35.251.879 PEREZ, CAROLINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
198 39.900.351 VIZCARRA, YANET DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.17
199 32.900.348 ROJAS, ROSALITA ISABEL 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
200 33.629.044 ALMARAZ, MIRIAM DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.76
201 22.681.262 BARRIONUEVO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
202 37.463.479 ARéVALO, JéSSICA ORIANA 11119 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
203 37.103.050 LOPEZ, EVELIN 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
204 38.115.125 BRAVO, EMILCE MILAGRO 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
205 38.778.830 GIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
206 38.052.499 GOMEZ, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
207 31.163.151 SILVA, PAMELA VANESSA 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
208 35.845.362 BAEZ, CINTHIA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
209 40.052.005 CHAVEZ, GRISELDA SOFIA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
210 40.528.750 GóMEZ, ANGIE 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
211 38.639.676 ALDERETE SAVIO, MARIA LUISIANA 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.10
212 37.103.146 SáNCHEZ, TAMARA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
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1 18.372.142 ROBLES, BEATRIZ DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.32 6.00 8.75 26.00 3.00 0.00 6.00 3.90 3.90 7.40 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.42
2 21.685.490 BRAVO, SILVIA  BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.90 8.00 4.50 27.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 3.30 2.55 9.95 4.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 81.95
3 22.543.930 BAEZ, CECILIA AURORA 1327 9 8.43 4.00 5.75 25.00 2.30 0.00 2.50 2.10 3.30 11.55 5.75 1.75 0.50 0.00 81.93
4 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 4785 9 9.74 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.65 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.44
5 20.738.168 HARON, SAMIRA RUTH 1327 9 9.13 2.40 2.50 33.00 1.75 0.00 3.30 4.95 1.65 5.10 5.35 0.00 0.75 0.00 78.88
6 18.372.129 QUINTEROS, MARIA AGUSTINA 1327 9 8.29 2.00 3.00 32.00 0.90 0.00 7.90 1.50 3.30 4.85 5.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 78.14
7 21.679.032 SERRANO, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 4785 9 8.95 4.00 11.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 2.10 8.50 5.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.60
8 24.658.424 YANADEL, IVANA VERONICA 1327 9 8.06 4.00 9.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.80 6.00 13.15 5.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 76.51
9 18.623.532 ALBORNOZ, MIRTA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.15 2.00 1.25 30.00 1.75 0.00 3.10 4.50 2.70 8.00 3.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 74.15
10 21.343.125 LEDESMA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.59 0.00 6.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 3.00 3.30 11.70 5.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 74.04
11 16.660.172 REVAINERA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.89 0.00 2.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 4.05 1.65 11.60 5.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 72.99
12 23.923.296 ALBARRACIN, ALICIA ESTHER 4785 9 8.18 0.00 2.50 26.00 1.50 0.00 5.20 3.90 0.90 9.60 4.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 71.88
13 20.155.251 ZURITA, MÓNICA MABEL 1327 9 7.97 4.00 2.50 29.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 4.35 1.65 4.40 3.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 69.07
14 26.509.082 PEREZ, SILVINA ALEJANDRA 1327 9 8.21 4.00 12.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 2.10 3.00 7.55 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.61
15 14.907.091 BORDON, EMILIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.21 2.00 0.00 31.00 2.50 0.00 3.40 4.65 0.60 4.15 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.16
16 23.923.202 ENRIQUE, ZULEMA ESTHER 4785 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.75 0.00 5.20 3.90 0.90 5.55 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.57
17 21.343.034 MORON, NORA ANDREA 1327 9 8.95 2.00 3.75 27.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 3.30 4.90 3.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 65.40
18 22.681.393 GOMEZ, FABIANA YUDITH 1327 9 9.26 4.00 1.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.15 3.15 5.55 3.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.26
19 23.183.672 ONTIVERO, MARIEL EDITH 4785 9 8.86 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 1.20 5.15 4.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.56
20 24.691.994 MIRANDA, MARIA ISABEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 9.59 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 5.90 3.75 1.20 5.10 4.60 0.00 0.35 0.00 64.49
21 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 4785 9 7.64 8.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 63.34
22 24.766.772 AGUERO, LAURA CLYDEER 4785 9 8.78 4.00 3.25 15.00 1.20 0.00 1.80 2.25 2.85 9.80 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.08
23 21.779.694 AVELEDO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.82 0.00 0.75 21.00 1.00 0.00 6.40 3.15 3.00 6.30 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.77
24 24.766.807 ROJAS, PATRICIA ARACELY 4785 9 9.01 0.00 1.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 3.30 5.25 4.65 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.36
25 24.513.978 REVAINERA, MARIANA ANDREA 4785 9 7.96 0.00 0.75 22.00 1.75 0.00 3.60 3.30 1.35 8.60 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.11
26 16.771.492 CORONEL, SUSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 4.05 0.45 2.80 2.45 0.00 0.30 0.00 61.90
27 23.335.266 OLSCHINSKY, LORENA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.90 2.70 4.70 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.20
28 22.439.457 TAPIA, MIRIAM DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.79 5.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 3.30 0.30 6.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.24
29 18.184.040 LAZARTE, MONICA AURELIA 4785 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 4.35 0.00 3.65 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.18
30 29.275.424 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, ROMINA MERCEDES 11119 9 9.15 5.00 5.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.90 6.80 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.80
31 26.176.811 LAZARTE, ALEJANDRA RITA 4785 9 6.60 0.00 3.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 1.50 0.90 3.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.30
32 20.738.326 REARTE, SILVIA MONICA 1327 9 8.62 6.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.45 0.90 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.47
33 24.350.075 ZELTEINREICH, ELINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.99 4.00 2.75 14.00 1.50 0.00 4.90 2.10 0.60 7.75 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.29
34 23.923.277 VILLALBA, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 9.14 0.00 0.75 25.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.75 0.30 4.60 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.04
35 25.270.857 SORAIRE, PAOLA KARINA 4785 9 8.30 0.00 1.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 7.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.00
36 30.024.063 MANSILLA, ANA CAROLINA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 1.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.25 3.30 10.50 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.94
37 21.343.107 ROMANO, SILVIA ISABEL 1327 9 8.70 2.00 1.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.70 1.35 6.70 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.85
38 29.930.271 ROJAS, VANEZA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.85 3.15 5.60 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.01
39 18.756.297 YACHELINI, DANIELA MARYS 1327 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.55 0.75 8.90 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.46
40 22.924.663 MELERO, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.20 0.00 1.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.06
41 24.766.654 ONTIVERO, CECILIA ROSANA 4785 9 8.83 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.55 0.45 2.40 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.63
42 18.542.578 ARGAÑARAZ, PATRICIA MELITONA 1327 9 8.32 3.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 3.00 1.95 1.35 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.27
43 23.923.214 VIZCARRA AREVALO, ANDREA MARCELA 4785 9 9.58 0.00 7.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.25 1.35 1.40 2.15 0.00 0.75 0.00 51.73
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44 22.681.169 VILLAGRA, ANA MARIA 1327 9 9.36 2.00 7.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 4.50 2.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.36
45 25.302.404 ISLA CALDERON, MARIA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.33 2.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.30 0.00 3.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.28
46 25.270.865 BANEGAS, VIVIANA LORENA 4785 9 8.29 1.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.75 6.85 2.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.14
47 25.736.518 RODRIGUEZ, KARINA MARCELA 4785 9 8.89 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.10 0.75 10.40 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.89
48 25.270.681 PEREZ, MARIELA EDITH 4785 9 7.88 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.58
49 26.449.571 PAJON, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.81 0.00 0.75 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.55 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.21
50 24.451.222 SANTILLAN, BIBIANA LORENA 4785 9 6.89 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.30 7.20 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.04
51 26.695.227 BARBIERI, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 3.60 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.99
52 25.736.634 RAMOS, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.29 4.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.15 2.70 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.74
53 24.634.258 GOMEZ, MARCELA SUSANA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 2.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 2.40 1.85 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.32
54 21.935.057 VARELA, INGRID DANIELA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.55 3.00 1.90 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.29
55 20.738.150 ROMERO, GABRIELA ROSANNA 1327 9 7.53 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 1.20 2.45 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.28
56 29.897.932 TOFANELLI, LUCIA H 4785 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 2.25 1.65 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.16
57 21.615.196 LOTO, SANDRA PATRICIA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.70 0.60 1.85 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.43
58 31.481.399 SUELDO, LINA   MARISOL 4785 9 8.78 4.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.95 0.00 5.15 0.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.38
59 23.335.383 JUEZ, CLAUDIA MARCELA 4785 9 7.39 2.00 2.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.95 0.45 3.95 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.29
60 31.180.860 TREJO, NORMA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.70 1.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00
61 26.032.811 VILLARROEL, SANDRA LORENA 4785 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.35 1.05 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.73
62 25.168.784 ARAUJO, MARIELA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.40 3.30 1.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.53
63 25.736.564 SAYAVEDRA, IRMA GRACIELA 4785 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.30 2.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.24
64 22.259.631 JUEZ, SUSANA VERONICA 4785 9 9.40 0.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 1.80 2.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.95
65 27.428.776 SORIA, NORMA LIA 1327 9 7.64 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.00 2.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.64
66 33.623.690 MALDONADO, MARIELA EDITH 11119 9 9.45 4.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 7.85 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.05
67 25.270.540 OLLE, ROSANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.95 1.50 4.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.86
68 25.270.586 CEREZO, MARTA CECILIA 4785 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.62
69 20.155.126 LARA, MARIA ANGELA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.60 4.20 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.57
70 23.923.248 SAYAVEDRA, MIRIAM D. DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.75 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.00 41.56
71 20.706.248 VILLAGRA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.47 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.95 0.90 1.55 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
72 25.270.628 SANCHEZ, MIRTA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.27
73 25.270.784 VASQUEZ, MARA IRUPE 4785 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 0.30 3.80 2.10 0.00 0.45 0.00 41.11
74 25.868.932 SANTUCHO, MARISOL 4785 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.80
75 24.766.749 AGUIRRE, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 1.05 2.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.18
76 30.582.954 DIAZ, DELIA ANDREA 11119 9 8.57 2.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 6.40 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.67
77 24.766.965 QUEVEDO, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.95 0.00 1.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.66
78 28.593.708 CARRIZO, MARTIN ANDRES 11119 9 9.19 2.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.40 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.49
79 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 11119 9 8.44 2.00 5.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.44
80 27.804.620 ZELTEINREICH, MARTHA PAOLA 4785 9 8.40 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 0.00 3.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.85
81 25.009.314 PEDRAZA, MARIA INES 4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.65 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.63
82 37.443.319 MELIAN, DANIELA LORENA 11119 9 8.79 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 6.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.59
83 24.766.817 VALLE, MARIA ANGELA 1327 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.95 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.56
84 31.717.844 MALDONADO, EDITH NATALIA 11119 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 5.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.91
85 20.738.116 ACOSTA, ESTELA DEOLINDA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
86 26.220.787 DELGADO, NELIA DEL CARMEN 4784 9 6.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 1.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.77
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87 31.368.692 GOMEZ, ANA MARIA 4785 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.90 0.45 6.60 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.71
88 28.288.306 MADRID, VANESSA AGUSTIN 11119 9 9.83 4.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.15 3.90 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.18
89 27.133.204 RODRIGUEZ, ERICA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.88 2.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.25 0.00 0.00 34.98
90 35.845.372 SENKI, GIMENNA ITATI 11119 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 5.45 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.88
91 25.693.297 ZURITA, ANDREA ELIANA 4785 9 7.75 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.35 0.30 4.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.80
92 37.463.753 VERGARA, ELIANA MARIA ROMINA 11119 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.35 2.10 0.50 0.65 0.00 34.09
93 33.623.929 PERALTA, ERIKA EVANGELINA 11119 9 9.49 4.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 1.05 1.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 33.69
94 36.590.727 FLEYTAS, PAOLA GISELLE DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.40 0.00 0.60 0.00 33.27
95 21.935.006 PERALTA, MIRNA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.17
96 33.639.187 CASTILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.30 3.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.70
97 36.590.851 CHAVEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 3.10 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48
98 26.220.840 RODRIGUEZ, MONICA CATALINA 11119 9 9.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 1.35 2.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30
99 33.140.961 CAMAÑO, MARIA LUZ 11119 9 9.30 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.10 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30

100 31.520.180 ORELLANA, ALICIA MARIA 4785 9 9.12 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.07
101 33.623.726 PAJON, DANIELA FLORENCIA 11119 9 9.74 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.95 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.89
102 30.582.773 LOBO, VIRGINIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.60 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.15 2.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.25 0.75 0.15 0.00 31.80
103 33.061.924 GOMEZ, GEORGINA  PAOLA 11119 9 9.74 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.64
104 35.738.478 ALBORNOZ, MARISOL DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.37 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.45 4.70 2.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 31.52
105 33.623.863 GóMEZ, ANIZANET GABRIELA 4785 9 9.44 0.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 4.40 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
106 35.842.974 CISTERNA, ROCIO LARA NAIMI 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.16
107 28.288.566 SORIA, ALDANA ANAHI 4785 9 9.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.03
108 36.517.714 CIURO, ELIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 30.60
109 35.391.061 LUJAN, ROXANA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.30 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.45
110 25.908.845 FERREIRA, GLADYS EDIT 4785 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.28
111 30.353.716 PINEDA, STEFANIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 3.30 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.01
112 30.005.156 SANTUCHO, MARIA JULIETA 4785 9 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 30.00
113 33.923.854 MALDONADO, JORGELINA BEATRIZ 11119 9 9.01 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 2.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.96
114 38.052.265 MERCADO, BRENDA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.75
115 31.267.455 LEZANA, CINTHIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.35 2.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69
116 33.140.966 CORDERO, MARCELA GISELLE 1327 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.30 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.61
117 22.681.220 PEREA, JULIA ELENA 11119 9 8.83 2.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.53
118 33.130.634 OVEJERO, CAROLINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.05 0.00 2.45 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.35
119 36.590.705 BARRIONUEVO, RAMONA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.12 4.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.90 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.22
120 30.353.883 MIGLIORI, KAREN REBECA 11119 9 9.73 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.88
121 35.845.332 ZAMORA, ANA DEL MILAGRO 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.78
122 33.924.068 SOSA, SILVANA MABEL 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.68
123 32.054.562 FRINGES, NOELIA GISELLE 11119 9 8.19 4.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.34
124 34.444.926 ROMERO, SONIA ESTELA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.45 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25
125 33.061.674 MAESTRO, MARIA BELEN 4785 9 9.79 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.24
126 35.251.852 MIRANDA, JESSICA VALERIA 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.07
127 22.127.724 ZERPA, ADRIANA ENRIQUETA 4785 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.10 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.80
128 30.582.875 MIRANDA, ANALIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.22 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.52
129 38.052.253 AGUILERA, DAHIANA ROMINA 11119 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.43
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130 26.220.683 HEREDIA, VERONICA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.24
131 38.482.722 ORLANDI LESCANO, MICAELA JANETTE 11119 9 8.93 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.88
132 34.443.943 FRIAS, SILVANA ANALIA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
133 37.103.251 CORONEL, ERIKA GIULIANA 11119 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50
134 31.520.028 CABRERA, CLERIA ANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.55 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.70 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.45
135 31.267.556 HERRERA, MARíA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.85 0.00 1.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 4.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.40
136 35.845.065 JEREZ, ROSA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.87
137 31.888.806 ZURITA, ROMINA DENISSE 11119 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.67
138 38.225.011 PAJóN, MICAELA EMILSE 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 2.90 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.58
139 33.140.779 ALVAREZ, ROCIO ANABEL 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.52
140 36.392.297 FERREIRA, VALERIA 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 4.30 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.16
141 35.738.427 MALDONADO, MARIA LUZ 11119 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.72
142 36.590.638 RAMOS, GEORGINA MARíA ANDREA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.47
143 29.960.252 TOLEDO, MARCELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.02
144 36.590.715 BARRERA, MARIA LORENA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.59
145 32.054.630 LUDUEñA, NOELIA GEORGINA 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.30 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.52
146 34.880.162 SERRANO, ELINA NATALY DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.60 3.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.30
147 32.980.521 DíAZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 9.39 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
148 38.052.413 QUIROGA, ROMINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00
149 30.995.567 BRAVO, NANCY VERONICA 4785 9 9.20 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 22.85
150 37.165.041 CACERES, MARIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.75
151 36.590.889 ROLDAN, CINTYA 11119 9 8.33 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.48
152 32.054.670 BUSTAMANTE, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.00 0.25 0.15 0.00 22.39
153 34.880.024 TOLOSA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.30 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.36
154 36.776.076 LEGUIZAMóN, FERNANDA ANABELLA 11119 9 8.42 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.27
155 32.916.784 ALVAREZ, MERCEDES DEL TRANSITO 11119 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 22.19
156 33.140.843 PACHECO, FERNANDA MARIEL 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.16
157 38.639.641 ARÉVALO, ANTONELLA FLORENCIA 4785 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
158 35.343.540 ARGAñARAZ, CINTIA PATRICIA 11119 9 8.98 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.03
159 32.826.486 BARRIONUEVO, VERONICA ROMINA 11119 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.03
160 34.784.245 PAZ, JENNIFER LUZ 11119 9 6.98 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 1.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.83
161 31.888.746 RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.11 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.66
162 37.443.332 VILLARREAL, MARIA VICTORIA 11119 9 9.54 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
163 38.485.742 GóMEZ ROMANO, ARACELI 11119 9 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.13
164 36.590.517 PONCE, MAYRA SOFíA  DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
165 37.103.220 GóMEZ, FLORENCIA ARACELI 11119 9 9.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 20.88
166 38.115.129 MEDINA, ANA FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
167 36.590.848 STICCA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.84
168 37.743.991 NAVARRO, ANA GABRIEL 11119 9 9.45 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
169 33.623.686 SEQUEIRA, MARIA AGUSTINA 4785 9 9.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.41
170 35.251.805 TAPIA, VERONICA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.37
171 39.703.172 AGüERO, ANA LUCIA 11119 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
172 22.397.035 SANCHEZ, SUSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
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173 36.428.695 PAZ, MARIA LIDIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
174 36.392.070 SUáREZ, ANDREA ESTEFANíA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
175 37.119.006 GóMEZ, DANIELA EUGENIA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
176 38.867.691 DI VITTO, JOHANNA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.62
177 35.746.915 DORADO, MACARENA VARONESSA 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 19.61
178 33.887.893 JUáREZ, IVANA YANINA 11119 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
179 29.275.472 LOBO, REBECA YANIN 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.50
180 35.738.447 PONCE, ROMINA BELEN 4785 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
181 36.590.794 PERES, CINTHIA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.31
182 40.286.122 LóPEZ, LORENA 11119 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.21
183 38.052.356 TOLEDO, LUCIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
184 38.052.296 STANLEY, MELISA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
185 35.740.810 INFANTE, MARIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.05
186 41.480.455 GUARDIA, NANCY GABRIELA 11119 9 9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.03
187 30.005.083 QUIROGA, DEBORAH MARIELA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
188 35.845.063 NIEVA, NATALIA 11119 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
189 36.392.263 VALLEJO, LORENA PAOLA 4785 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
190 38.778.889 CORONEL, KAREN EUGENIA 11119 9 9.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.94
191 39.583.356 ISAAC, ROCIO GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
192 37.103.027 VILLAGRA, MARIA FLORENCIA 4785 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90
193 34.638.543 OJEDA, BáRBARA KORINA 11119 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
194 22.743.678 SACCHELLI, LORENA PAOLA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
195 36.638.427 LEDESMA, NATALIA DEL VALLE 12786 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.49
196 40.168.626 GARAY, DOLORES 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
197 35.251.879 PEREZ, CAROLINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
198 39.900.351 VIZCARRA, YANET DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.17
199 32.900.348 ROJAS, ROSALITA ISABEL 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
200 33.629.044 ALMARAZ, MIRIAM DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.76
201 22.681.262 BARRIONUEVO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
202 37.463.479 ARéVALO, JéSSICA ORIANA 11119 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
203 37.103.050 LOPEZ, EVELIN 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
204 38.115.125 BRAVO, EMILCE MILAGRO 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
205 38.778.830 GIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
206 38.052.499 GOMEZ, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
207 31.163.151 SILVA, PAMELA VANESSA 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
208 35.845.362 BAEZ, CINTHIA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
209 40.052.005 CHAVEZ, GRISELDA SOFIA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
210 40.528.750 GóMEZ, ANGIE 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
211 38.639.676 ALDERETE SAVIO, MARIA LUISIANA 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.10
212 37.103.146 SáNCHEZ, TAMARA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
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1 24.147.645 CEJAS, VERONICA DEL VALLE 267 9 7.57 2.00 1.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 4.05 9.85 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.42
2 30.353.661 DENETT, SONIA DE LOS ANGELES 267 9 9.58 8.00 9.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 1.80 5.65 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.18
3 28.997.604 FUNES, LAURA GRACIELA 267 9 7.66 10.00 4.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 2.55 5.95 6.00 0.25 0.45 0.00 65.36
4 30.353.661 DENETT, SONIA DE LOS ANGELES 1227 9 9.85 6.00 9.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 1.80 5.65 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.45
5 21.935.276 ROJAS, SILVIA ALEJANDRA 1227 9 9.60 3.00 2.50 30.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 0.00 0.60 3.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.50
6 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 267 9 7.27 8.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.57
7 28.445.656 GUZMAN SCOVAZZI, FERNANDA DEL C 1227 9 9.00 6.00 6.75 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.90 6.25 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.30
8 29.275.424 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, ROMINA MERCEDES 267 9 6.65 8.00 5.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.90 6.80 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.30
9 26.220.869 CEJAS, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 267 9 8.16 2.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.10 3.00 6.60 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.21
10 29.275.424 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, ROMINA MERCEDES 1227 9 9.10 5.00 5.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.90 6.80 5.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.75
11 14 BANEGAS, LUCILA TERESITA DEL VALLE 267 9 8.16 2.00 2.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.10 3.00 5.00 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.11
12 27.908.171 MARTINEZ, MARIO ADOLFO NICOLAS 267 9 8.53 4.00 1.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 4.05 0.50 0.15 0.00 55.98
13 23.900.748 VELIZ, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 380 9 7.87 2.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 0.00 1.75 1.10 1.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 55.67
14 28.523.257 SANCHEZ, VALERIA DEL VALLE 267 9 7.32 4.00 2.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 2.85 5.90 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.92
15 27.908.228 SERRANO, SILVANA VALERIA 1227 9 9.33 0.00 3.75 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.30 8.15 3.25 1.80 0.00 0.00 53.58
16 32.602.401 GONZALEZ, ANA BELÉN 267 9 8.69 8.00 5.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.60 6.55 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.74
17 27.335.980 RAMOS, MARIA ELENA 323 9 7.98 0.00 4.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 3.00 7.75 4.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 51.68
18 25.736.754 HERRERA, AIDA AMALIA 267 9 8.66 2.00 0.75 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.95 3.00 2.20 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.01
19 30.353.627 SANTILLAN, MARIA VERONICA 267 9 7.97 6.00 6.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 50.17
20 25.040.841 CORTES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 267 9 9.09 2.00 2.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.80 2.10 3.55 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.84
21 32.602.401 GONZALEZ, ANA BELÉN 1227 9 8.51 5.00 5.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.05 0.60 6.55 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.56
22 25.040.841 CORTES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 350 9 9.54 1.00 2.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.80 2.10 3.55 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.29
23 26.336.385 CONTRERAS, MARIA JOSE 323 9 8.69 2.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 3.00 3.55 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.04
24 33.103.818 CAÑETE, HILDA DELFINA 1227 9 7.90 9.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.30 5.00 4.25 1.20 0.00 0.00 48.65
25 26.396.862 BARRIOS, GLADYS BEATRIZ 350 9 7.50 2.00 2.50 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 2.85 3.70 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.45
26 25.192.169 AVELEDO, MONICA LEONOR 323 9 9.00 0.00 3.25 10.00 0.00 0.30 2.80 0.00 1.95 6.55 4.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.60
27 28.701.172 RAMOS, DARIO BENJAMIN 267 9 8.60 4.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.15 0.00 4.80 3.20 2.20 0.45 0.00 47.30
28 30.005.193 AYBAR, ARACELY EVELYN DEL VALLE 267 9 6.91 0.00 2.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 1.65 4.95 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.36
29 24.766.602 ORELLANA, JUAN ERNESTO 267 9 6.73 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.93
30 27.908.420 MASIAS, RITA DEL VALLE 323 9 7.62 2.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 0.00 0.90 5.45 4.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 44.82
31 28.701.172 RAMOS, DARIO BENJAMIN 12304 9 8.88 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.15 0.00 4.80 3.20 2.20 0.45 0.00 44.58
32 36.392.041 MALDONADO, KAREN DE LOURDES 323 9 8.03 4.00 4.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 2.10 0.90 0.00 0.00 44.28
33 26.982.884 LOBO, SANDRA MABEL 267 9 8.21 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 3.00 1.75 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.06
34 24.414.770 BAZAN, CRISTIAN ANTONIO 350 9 8.20 1.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 0.00 1.05 2.65 2.35 1.40 0.00 0.00 43.05
35 21.909.000 ACUÑA, HECTOR LEONARDO 350 9 8.36 3.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.00 2.40 1.00 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.81
36 28.700.878 JUEZ, HELIANA GISSELLE 267 9 7.32 4.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.30 3.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.77
37 30.995.642 SAYES, MARIA LORENA 1227 9 8.62 1.00 3.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.45 5.80 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.22
38 28.700.971 RODRIGUEZ, MAVI ANABEL 267 9 8.01 4.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.30 0.60 1.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 42.16
39 33.623.615 ZURITA, MAGDALENA GISELLA 1227 9 9.90 7.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 1.35 2.90 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.65
40 28.701.208 FOGONZA, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO 267 9 8.26 0.00 1.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.30 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 41.61
41 28.700.971 RODRIGUEZ, MAVI ANABEL 521 9 8.88 2.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.30 0.60 1.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 41.03
42 35.845.111 PERALTA, MARIA CELESTE 1227 9 9.82 1.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 4.00 4.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 39.27
43 33.140.755 DENETT, ANGEL DAVID 1227 9 8.14 1.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.15 1.65 4.00 1.20 0.90 0.60 0.00 37.84
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44 32.980.361 ROJAS, DANIELA FABIANA 323 9 8.27 4.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.97
45 24.766.934 RODRIGUEZ, MIRIAM GRICELDA 267 9 8.56 4.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.90 1.40 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.66
46 29.578.514 VILDOZA, DANIELA ELIZABETH 1227 9 8.39 4.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.24
47 30.582.833 AGUERO, CESAR ALBERTO 1227 9 8.63 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 5.80 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.28
48 14.907.027 ORELLANA, NANCY DEL VALLE 380 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 4.70 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.20
49 22.671.604 PEREZ, GUILLERMO DURVAL 1227 9 9.25 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.15
50 40.527.573 LEDESMA, LOURDES BETTINA 12331 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.36
51 37.103.084 JEREZ, GABRIEL EDUARDO 392 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.22
52 36.590.824 PAEZ, JAVIER HORACIO 392 9 8.54 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.80 0.00 0.35 0.00 24.89
53 26.220.832 LEMOINE, SILVINA MARISA 267 9 7.09 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.59
54 30.995.700 MEDINA, SERGIO DANIEL 323 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 3.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.30
55 39.450.315 VILLALBA, CLAUDIO NICOLáS 12304 9 9.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 23.01
56 35.251.856 KASSAB, CAROLINA AMIRA 392 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
57 38.113.189 VERGARA, JUAN ALBERTO DE JESUS 1227 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 22.34
58 38.052.397 VILLARROEL, AILIN XIMENA 12331 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.28
59 32.205.684 ROLDAN, ANA INES 267 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.90 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.44
60 38.227.420 FERNANDEZ, MARIANELA MARIEL 12304 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
61 30.353.835 SáNCHEZ, ROSA NOEMí 323 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12
62 32.655.146 ESPECHE, MARIA FLORENCIA 323 9 7.25 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.65
63 40.052.015 DENETT, NATALY DEL VALLE 12331 9 9.55 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.55
64 38.052.289 CUELLO, MELINA GISSELL DEL VALLE 12331 9 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.71
65 40.528.772 TOLEDO, MAURICIO DAMIAN 12304 9 9.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.62
66 38.113.101 VILLALBA, GONZALO EMANUEL 350 9 9.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.23
67 37.652.487 ORELLANA, ANDREA SILVINA 12331 9 8.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.69
68 33.061.968 FLORES, MARIA SILVANA 12331 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
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1 32.054.637 GOMEZ, MARIA DANIELA 226 9 6.71 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.40 3.80 0.00 0.10 0.00 27.41
2 38.113.199 MUBARQUI, NOELIA WADHIA 226 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
3 35.845.261 CORTEZ, FRANCO DANIEL 226 9 6.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.37
4 35.343.971 MONTI, MARIA SYLVIA 226 9 5.88 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.88
5 33.623.894 DIAZ, MARIELA DE LOS ANGELES 1633 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
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1 21.685.490 BRAVO, SILVIA  BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.90 8.00 4.50 27.00 0.60 0.00 4.20 3.30 2.55 9.95 4.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 81.95
2 18.618.852 BARRIONUEVO, CLAUDIA GRISEL 4785 9 9.74 4.00 7.75 31.00 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.65 1.90 6.45 2.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.44
3 20.738.168 HARON, SAMIRA RUTH 1327 9 9.13 2.40 2.50 33.00 1.75 0.00 3.30 4.95 1.65 5.10 5.35 0.00 0.75 0.00 78.88
4 18.372.129 QUINTEROS, MARIA AGUSTINA 1327 9 8.29 2.00 3.00 32.00 0.90 0.00 7.90 1.50 3.30 4.85 5.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 78.14
5 21.343.125 LEDESMA, PATRICIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.59 0.00 6.75 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 3.00 3.30 11.70 5.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 74.04
6 16.660.172 REVAINERA, MARIA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.89 0.00 2.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 4.90 4.05 1.65 11.60 5.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 72.99
7 26.509.082 PEREZ, SILVINA ALEJANDRA 1327 9 8.21 4.00 12.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 2.10 3.00 7.55 4.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.61
8 23.923.202 ENRIQUE, ZULEMA ESTHER 4785 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.75 0.00 5.20 3.90 0.90 5.55 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.57
9 22.681.393 GOMEZ, FABIANA YUDITH 1327 9 9.26 4.00 1.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.15 3.15 5.55 3.90 0.00 0.15 0.00 65.26
10 23.183.672 ONTIVERO, MARIEL EDITH 4785 9 8.86 2.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 3.90 1.20 5.15 4.20 0.00 0.15 0.00 64.56
11 24.766.772 AGUERO, LAURA CLYDEER 4785 9 8.78 4.00 3.25 15.00 1.20 0.00 1.80 2.25 2.85 9.80 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.08
12 24.766.807 ROJAS, PATRICIA ARACELY 4785 9 9.01 0.00 1.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.70 3.30 5.25 4.65 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.36
13 16.771.492 CORONEL, SUSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 27.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 4.05 0.45 2.80 2.45 0.00 0.30 0.00 61.90
14 23.335.266 OLSCHINSKY, LORENA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.05 0.00 0.00 26.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 3.90 2.70 4.70 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.20
15 22.439.457 TAPIA, MIRIAM DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.79 5.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 3.30 0.30 6.65 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.24
16 18.184.040 LAZARTE, MONICA AURELIA 4785 9 7.18 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 5.80 4.35 0.00 3.65 1.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.18
17 26.176.811 LAZARTE, ALEJANDRA RITA 4785 9 6.60 0.00 3.50 26.00 0.00 0.00 7.90 1.50 0.90 3.20 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.30
18 20.738.326 REARTE, SILVIA MONICA 1327 9 8.62 6.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.45 0.45 0.90 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.47
19 23.923.277 VILLALBA, MARIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 9.14 0.00 0.75 25.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 3.75 0.30 4.60 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 57.04
20 25.270.857 SORAIRE, PAOLA KARINA 4785 9 8.30 0.00 1.25 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.30 0.00 7.40 2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.00
21 30.024.063 MANSILLA, ANA CAROLINA 4785 9 7.59 0.00 1.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.25 3.30 10.50 4.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.94
22 21.343.107 ROMANO, SILVIA ISABEL 1327 9 8.70 2.00 1.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.70 1.35 6.70 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.85
23 29.930.271 ROJAS, VANEZA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.85 3.15 5.60 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 55.01
24 18.756.297 YACHELINI, DANIELA MARYS 1327 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 2.55 0.75 8.90 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.46
25 22.924.663 MELERO, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 4.20 0.00 1.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.06
26 24.766.654 ONTIVERO, CECILIA ROSANA 4785 9 8.83 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.55 0.45 2.40 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 52.63
27 18.542.578 ARGAÑARAZ, PATRICIA MELITONA 1327 9 8.32 3.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.70 3.00 1.95 1.35 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.27
28 22.681.169 VILLAGRA, ANA MARIA 1327 9 9.36 2.00 7.25 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.15 4.50 2.20 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.36
29 25.302.404 ISLA CALDERON, MARIA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.33 2.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.30 0.00 3.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.28
30 25.270.865 BANEGAS, VIVIANA LORENA 4785 9 8.29 1.00 1.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.75 6.85 2.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 51.14
31 25.736.518 RODRIGUEZ, KARINA MARCELA 4785 9 8.89 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.10 0.75 10.40 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.89
32 25.270.681 PEREZ, MARIELA EDITH 4785 9 7.88 0.00 0.75 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 2.25 3.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.58
33 26.449.571 PAJON, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.81 0.00 0.75 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.20 2.55 3.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.21
34 24.451.222 SANTILLAN, BIBIANA LORENA 4785 9 6.89 0.00 1.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.30 7.20 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.04
35 26.695.227 BARBIERI, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 3.60 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.99
36 25.736.634 RAMOS, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.29 4.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.15 2.70 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.74
37 24.634.258 GOMEZ, MARCELA SUSANA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 2.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 2.40 1.85 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.32
38 21.935.057 VARELA, INGRID DANIELA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.55 3.00 1.90 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.29
39 20.738.150 ROMERO, GABRIELA ROSANNA 1327 9 7.53 0.00 3.25 17.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 1.20 2.45 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 46.28
40 29.897.932 TOFANELLI, LUCIA H 4785 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 7.10 2.25 1.65 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.16
41 21.615.196 LOTO, SANDRA PATRICIA 4785 9 7.08 0.00 0.75 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 2.70 0.60 1.85 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.43
42 31.481.399 SUELDO, LINA   MARISOL 4785 9 8.78 4.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.95 0.00 5.15 0.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.38
43 23.335.383 JUEZ, CLAUDIA MARCELA 4785 9 7.39 2.00 2.75 14.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.95 0.45 3.95 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.29
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44 31.180.860 TREJO, NORMA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.70 1.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00
45 26.032.811 VILLARROEL, SANDRA LORENA 4785 9 7.78 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.35 1.05 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.73
46 25.168.784 ARAUJO, MARIELA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.13 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 2.40 3.30 1.05 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.53
47 25.736.564 SAYAVEDRA, IRMA GRACIELA 4785 9 8.49 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 0.30 2.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.24
48 22.259.631 JUEZ, SUSANA VERONICA 4785 9 9.40 0.00 1.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 1.80 2.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.95
49 27.428.776 SORIA, NORMA LIA 1327 9 7.64 4.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 0.00 2.10 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.64
50 25.270.540 OLLE, ROSANA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.95 1.50 4.40 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.86
51 25.270.586 CEREZO, MARTA CECILIA 4785 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 2.10 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.62
52 20.155.126 LARA, MARIA ANGELA 4785 9 8.52 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.60 4.20 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.57
53 23.923.248 SAYAVEDRA, MIRIAM D. DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 4.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.75 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.00 41.56
54 20.706.248 VILLAGRA, SANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.47 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 1.95 0.90 1.55 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
55 25.270.628 SANCHEZ, MIRTA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.97 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.50 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.27
56 25.270.784 VASQUEZ, MARA IRUPE 4785 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 0.30 3.80 2.10 0.00 0.45 0.00 41.11
57 25.868.932 SANTUCHO, MARISOL 4785 9 6.45 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 0.00 2.90 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.80
58 24.766.749 AGUIRRE, MARIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.10 1.05 2.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.18
59 30.582.954 DIAZ, DELIA ANDREA 11119 9 8.57 2.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 6.40 3.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 38.67
60 24.766.965 QUEVEDO, DANIELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.61 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.95 0.00 1.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.66
61 28.593.708 CARRIZO, MARTIN ANDRES 11119 9 9.19 2.00 0.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 4.40 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.49
62 28.594.192 BAZAN, MARIA ELENA 11119 9 8.44 2.00 5.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.10 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.44
63 27.804.620 ZELTEINREICH, MARTHA PAOLA 4785 9 8.40 2.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.50 0.00 3.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.85
64 25.009.314 PEDRAZA, MARIA INES 4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 1.65 0.00 4.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.63
65 37.443.319 MELIAN, DANIELA LORENA 11119 9 8.79 1.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.90 0.00 6.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.59
66 24.766.817 VALLE, MARIA ANGELA 1327 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.95 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.56
67 20.738.116 ACOSTA, ESTELA DEOLINDA 4785 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79
68 26.220.787 DELGADO, NELIA DEL CARMEN 4784 9 6.77 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 0.30 1.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.77
69 31.368.692 GOMEZ, ANA MARIA 4785 9 9.76 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.90 0.45 6.60 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.71
70 27.133.204 RODRIGUEZ, ERICA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.88 2.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.25 0.00 0.00 34.98
71 35.845.372 SENKI, GIMENNA ITATI 11119 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 5.45 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.88
72 25.693.297 ZURITA, ANDREA ELIANA 4785 9 7.75 1.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.35 0.30 4.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.80
73 37.463.753 VERGARA, ELIANA MARIA ROMINA 11119 9 9.24 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.35 2.10 0.50 0.65 0.00 34.09
74 33.623.929 PERALTA, ERIKA EVANGELINA 11119 9 9.49 4.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 1.05 1.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 33.69
75 36.590.727 FLEYTAS, PAOLA GISELLE DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.30 2.30 1.40 0.00 0.60 0.00 33.27
76 21.935.006 PERALTA, MIRNA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.77 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.17
77 33.639.187 CASTILLO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 11119 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.30 3.90 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.70
78 36.590.851 CHAVEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 3.10 3.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.48
79 33.140.961 CAMAÑO, MARIA LUZ 11119 9 9.30 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 1.10 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30
80 26.220.840 RODRIGUEZ, MONICA CATALINA 11119 9 9.35 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 1.35 2.50 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30
81 31.520.180 ORELLANA, ALICIA MARIA 4785 9 9.12 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 3.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.07
82 33.623.726 PAJON, DANIELA FLORENCIA 11119 9 9.74 2.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.95 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.89
83 30.582.773 LOBO, VIRGINIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.60 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.15 2.50 0.00 0.00 3.40 1.25 0.75 0.15 0.00 31.80
84 33.061.924 GOMEZ, GEORGINA  PAOLA 11119 9 9.74 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.64
85 35.738.478 ALBORNOZ, MARISOL DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.37 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.45 4.70 2.05 0.00 0.30 0.00 31.52
86 33.623.863 GóMEZ, ANIZANET GABRIELA 4785 9 9.44 0.00 2.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 4.40 2.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.29
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87 35.842.974 CISTERNA, ROCIO LARA NAIMI 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.16
88 28.288.566 SORIA, ALDANA ANAHI 4785 9 9.43 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 5.00 2.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.03
89 36.517.714 CIURO, ELIANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.40 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 1.30 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 30.60
90 35.391.061 LUJAN, ROXANA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.90 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.30 3.60 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.45
91 25.908.845 FERREIRA, GLADYS EDIT 4785 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 0.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.28
92 30.005.156 SANTUCHO, MARIA JULIETA 4785 9 9.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.00 3.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 30.00
93 33.923.854 MALDONADO, JORGELINA BEATRIZ 11119 9 9.01 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.75 0.00 2.50 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.96
94 38.052.265 MERCADO, BRENDA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.75
95 31.267.455 LEZANA, CINTHIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 1.35 2.00 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69
96 33.140.966 CORDERO, MARCELA GISELLE 1327 9 8.51 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.30 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.61
97 22.681.220 PEREA, JULIA ELENA 11119 9 8.83 2.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.40 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.53
98 33.130.634 OVEJERO, CAROLINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.05 0.00 2.45 1.80 0.00 0.15 0.00 29.35
99 30.353.883 MIGLIORI, KAREN REBECA 11119 9 9.73 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 1.80 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.88

100 35.845.332 ZAMORA, ANA DEL MILAGRO 11119 9 8.33 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.78
101 33.924.068 SOSA, SILVANA MABEL 11119 9 8.73 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.68
102 32.054.562 FRINGES, NOELIA GISELLE 11119 9 8.19 4.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 3.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.34
103 34.444.926 ROMERO, SONIA ESTELA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.45 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.25
104 33.061.674 MAESTRO, MARIA BELEN 4785 9 9.79 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.24
105 35.251.852 MIRANDA, JESSICA VALERIA 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 1.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.07
106 22.127.724 ZERPA, ADRIANA ENRIQUETA 4785 9 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.10 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.80
107 30.582.875 MIRANDA, ANALIA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.22 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.52
108 38.052.253 AGUILERA, DAHIANA ROMINA 11119 9 8.68 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.85 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.43
109 26.220.683 HEREDIA, VERONICA MERCEDES 11119 9 7.99 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.24
110 38.482.722 ORLANDI LESCANO, MICAELA JANETTE 11119 9 8.93 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.88
111 34.443.943 FRIAS, SILVANA ANALIA 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.50 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.60
112 37.103.251 CORONEL, ERIKA GIULIANA 11119 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.35 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50
113 31.520.028 CABRERA, CLERIA ANA DEL VALLE 11119 9 9.55 0.00 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 4.70 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.45
114 31.267.556 HERRERA, MARíA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.85 0.00 1.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 4.20 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.40
115 35.845.065 JEREZ, ROSA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.87
116 31.888.806 ZURITA, ROMINA DENISSE 11119 9 8.97 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.67
117 38.225.011 PAJóN, MICAELA EMILSE 11119 9 8.48 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 2.90 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.58
118 33.140.779 ALVAREZ, ROCIO ANABEL 11119 9 8.12 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.20 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.52
119 36.392.297 FERREIRA, VALERIA 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 4.30 3.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.16
120 35.738.427 MALDONADO, MARIA LUZ 11119 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.20 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.72
121 36.590.638 RAMOS, GEORGINA MARíA ANDREA 11119 9 8.52 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.47
122 29.960.252 TOLEDO, MARCELA ELIZABETH 11119 9 7.52 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.02
123 36.590.715 BARRERA, MARIA LORENA 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.59
124 32.054.630 LUDUEñA, NOELIA GEORGINA 11119 9 9.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.30 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.52
125 34.880.162 SERRANO, ELINA NATALY DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.60 3.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.30
126 38.052.413 QUIROGA, ROMINA ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.00
127 30.995.567 BRAVO, NANCY VERONICA 4785 9 9.20 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 0.60 0.00 0.40 0.00 22.85
128 37.165.041 CACERES, MARIANA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.75
129 36.590.889 ROLDAN, CINTYA 11119 9 8.33 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.48
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130 32.054.670 BUSTAMANTE, MARIA CECILIA 11119 9 9.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.00 0.25 0.15 0.00 22.39
131 34.880.024 TOLOSA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.30 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.36
132 36.776.076 LEGUIZAMóN, FERNANDA ANABELLA 11119 9 8.42 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.27
133 32.916.784 ALVAREZ, MERCEDES DEL TRANSITO 11119 9 8.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 22.19
134 33.140.843 PACHECO, FERNANDA MARIEL 11119 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 2.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.16
135 38.639.641 ARÉVALO, ANTONELLA FLORENCIA 4785 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.07
136 35.343.540 ARGAñARAZ, CINTIA PATRICIA 11119 9 8.98 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.03
137 34.784.245 PAZ, JENNIFER LUZ 11119 9 6.98 1.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 1.70 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.83
138 31.888.746 RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.11 2.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.60 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.66
139 29.525.465 QUIROGA, DARIO SEBASTIAN 11119 9 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.51
140 37.443.332 VILLARREAL, MARIA VICTORIA 11119 9 9.54 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.34
141 38.485.742 GóMEZ ROMANO, ARACELI 11119 9 9.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.13
142 36.590.517 PONCE, MAYRA SOFíA  DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
143 37.103.220 GóMEZ, FLORENCIA ARACELI 11119 9 9.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 20.88
144 38.115.129 MEDINA, ANA FLORENCIA 11119 9 8.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.80 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.85
145 36.590.848 STICCA, MARIA BELEN 11119 9 9.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.84
146 37.743.991 NAVARRO, ANA GABRIEL 11119 9 9.45 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
147 33.623.686 SEQUEIRA, MARIA AGUSTINA 4785 9 9.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.41
148 35.251.805 TAPIA, VERONICA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.70 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.37
149 39.703.172 AGüERO, ANA LUCIA 11119 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.10
150 22.397.035 SANCHEZ, SUSANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.10 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.91
151 36.428.695 PAZ, MARIA LIDIA DE LOS ANGELES 11119 9 7.38 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.80 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
152 36.392.070 SUáREZ, ANDREA ESTEFANíA 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.71
153 37.119.006 GóMEZ, DANIELA EUGENIA 11119 9 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.70
154 38.867.691 DI VITTO, JOHANNA ELIZABETH 11119 9 9.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.05 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.62
155 35.746.915 DORADO, MACARENA VARONESSA 11119 9 8.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.45 0.00 19.61
156 33.887.893 JUáREZ, IVANA YANINA 11119 9 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.57
157 29.275.472 LOBO, REBECA YANIN 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.50
158 35.738.447 PONCE, ROMINA BELEN 4785 9 8.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.35
159 36.590.794 PERES, CINTHIA GABRIELA 11119 9 8.06 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.31
160 40.286.122 LóPEZ, LORENA 11119 9 8.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.21
161 38.052.356 TOLEDO, LUCIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.18
162 38.052.296 STANLEY, MELISA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.14
163 35.740.810 INFANTE, MARIA ELIZABETH 11119 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.05
164 30.005.083 QUIROGA, DEBORAH MARIELA 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.02
165 35.845.063 NIEVA, NATALIA 11119 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.96
166 36.392.263 VALLEJO, LORENA PAOLA 4785 9 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
167 38.778.889 CORONEL, KAREN EUGENIA 11119 9 9.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.94
168 39.583.356 ISAAC, ROCIO GUADALUPE 11119 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.92
169 37.103.027 VILLAGRA, MARIA FLORENCIA 4785 9 8.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.90
170 34.638.543 OJEDA, BáRBARA KORINA 11119 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.79
171 22.743.678 SACCHELLI, LORENA PAOLA 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.60
172 36.638.427 LEDESMA, NATALIA DEL VALLE 12786 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.49
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D,E,F, G,I,K6
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H,K1, 5,8,9
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L1
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173 40.168.626 GARAY, DOLORES 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.29
174 35.251.879 PEREZ, CAROLINA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.26
175 39.900.351 VIZCARRA, YANET DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 18.17
176 32.900.348 ROJAS, ROSALITA ISABEL 11119 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
177 33.629.044 ALMARAZ, MIRIAM DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.76
178 22.681.262 BARRIONUEVO, ANDREA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
179 37.463.479 ARéVALO, JéSSICA ORIANA 11119 9 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.56
180 37.103.050 LOPEZ, EVELIN 11119 9 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.55
181 38.115.125 BRAVO, EMILCE MILAGRO 11119 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
182 38.778.830 GIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE 11119 9 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.50
183 38.052.499 GOMEZ, MARíA BELéN 11119 9 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.36
184 31.163.151 SILVA, PAMELA VANESSA 11119 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.34
185 35.845.362 BAEZ, CINTHIA FLORENCIA 11119 9 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.30
186 40.052.005 CHAVEZ, GRISELDA SOFIA 11119 9 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.26
187 40.528.750 GóMEZ, ANGIE 11119 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.15
188 38.639.676 ALDERETE SAVIO, MARIA LUISIANA 11119 9 8.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.10
189 37.103.146 SáNCHEZ, TAMARA DEL VALLE 11119 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.06
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